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201505200001
67320

05/20/2015
11:35:33

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Limited
Partnership
Dissolution

199301050000
01731

01/05/1993
09:41:25

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301050000
01741

01/05/1993
09:41:27

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301050000
01761

01/05/1993
09:41:28

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK

199302020000
31211

02/02/1993
04:49:31

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

199302020000
31201

02/02/1993
04:49:29

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

199302020000
31221

02/02/1993
04:49:32

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

199302020000
31291

02/02/1993
04:49:39

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

199307290002
24371

07/29/1993
02:39:38

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK

199307290002
24401

07/29/1993
02:39:42

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCHOOL
HOUSE
PROPERTIES

199406290002
05001

06/29/1994
08:54:30

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK

199406290002
04991

06/29/1994
08:54:29

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301050000
01731



199407260002
33671

07/26/1994
08:52:57

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES SINGLETON,
ELIZABETH
ROSE

199411020003
27271

11/02/1994
12:36:28

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
CO

199506050001
46471

06/05/1995
02:42:38

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

199304140001
01641

199601080000
05301

01/08/1996
08:42:20

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

GREYSTONE
RIDGE INC

199407150002
23181

199601260000
26461

01/26/1996
08:35:18

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DANIEL
REALTY CO

199601260000
26471

01/26/1996
08:35:19

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DANIEL
REALTY CO

199302020000
31221

199601260000
26511

01/26/1996
08:35:23

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LAKE 1
PROPERTY

199601260000
26501

199902190000
71641

02/19/1999
03:01:34

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES GILBERT, ROY
W

199705070001
41261

200108220003
58321

08/22/2001
08:45:53

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

199601080000
05321

200109060003
83961

09/06/2001
09:19:32

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

199912170005
09951

200401230000
39500

01/23/2004
11:17:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CREST AT
GREYSTONE

199501110000
09411

200405280002
87490

05/28/2004
03:19:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
PROFESSION
AL BUILDING
LLC

199211050002
58341

200406300003
61680

06/30/2004
03:44:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

199205290000
96871



200407230004
10390

07/23/2004
11:57:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor AGREEMENT GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

200406300003
61760

199210280002
49851

10/28/1992
03:07:45

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SINGLETON,
ELIZABETH
ROSE

199212230003
11281

12/23/1992
01:35:40

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

PARTNERSHI
P

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199212230003
11281

12/23/1992
01:35:40

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

PARTNERSHI
P

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199212230003
11291

12/23/1992
01:38:08

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

PARTNERSHI
P

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P


