Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505200001 67320	05/20/2015 11:35:33	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		Limited Partnership Dissolution							
199301050000 01731	01/05/1993 09:41:25	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK						
199301050000 01741	01/05/1993 09:41:27	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK						
199301050000 01761	01/05/1993 09:41:28	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK						
199302020000 31211	02/02/1993 04:49:31	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO						
199302020000 31201	02/02/1993 04:49:29	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO						
199302020000 31221	02/02/1993 04:49:32	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO						
199302020000 31291	02/02/1993 04:49:39	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY						
199307290002 24371	07/29/1993 02:39:38	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK						
199307290002 24401	07/29/1993 02:39:42	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCHOOL HOUSE PROPERTIES						
199406290002 05001	06/29/1994 08:54:30	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK						
199406290002 04991	06/29/1994 08:54:29	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK					199301050000 01731	

199407260002 33671	07/26/1994 08:52:57	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN	Grantee	RELEASES	SINGLETON, ELIZABETH				
		LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			ROSE				
199411020003 27271	11/02/1994 12:36:28	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY CO				
199506050001 46471	06/05/1995 02:42:38	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TAYLOR PROPERTIES LLC			199304140001 01641	
199601080000 05301	01/08/1996 08:42:20	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE RIDGE INC			199407150002 23181	
199601260000 26461	01/26/1996 08:35:18	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DANIEL REALTY CO				
199601260000 26471	01/26/1996 08:35:19	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DANIEL REALTY CO			199302020000 31221	
199601260000 26511	01/26/1996 08:35:23	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LAKE 1 PROPERTY			199601260000 26501	
199902190000 71641	02/19/1999 03:01:34	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	GILBERT, ROY W			199705070001 41261	
200108220003 58321	08/22/2001 08:45:53	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY			199601080000 05321	
200109060003 83961	09/06/2001 09:19:32	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC			199912170005 09951	
200401230000 39500	01/23/2004 11:17:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CREST AT GREYSTONE			199501110000 09411	
200405280002 87490	05/28/2004 03:19:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE PROFESSION AL BUILDING LLC			199211050002 58341	
200406300003 61680	06/30/2004 03:44:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY			199205290000 96871	

	07/23/2004 11:57:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			200406300003 61760	
199210280002 49851	10/28/1992 03:07:45	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SINGLETON, ELIZABETH ROSE				
199212230003 11281	12/23/1992 01:35:40	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		PARTNERSHI P	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P				
199212230003 11281	12/23/1992 01:35:40	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		PARTNERSHI P	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P				
199212230003 11291	12/23/1992 01:38:08	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		PARTNERSHI P	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P				